All Report-MHRD, Nationa Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF) http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

&

e
—— —

——

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-I-1297
Institute Name: Lal Bhai Dalpathbhai Arts College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 480 580 520
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 300 300

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 569 646 1215 1066 133 16 0 429 234 0 0 195
Program(s)]

lof 5 P(-T? Vaare 20 199 2711 200 11 a) a) Q7 Q1 0N 0 2@/11/2017’ 9:42 AM



All Report-MHRD, Nationa Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

e L e - - i [P RV

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Program(s)]
PG[2Years 29 182 211 200 11 0 0 87 81 0 0 6
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first No. of firstyear Academic  No. of students  Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of placed  No. of
Year year students  students Year admitted Year graduating in students graduates (Amount in students
intake in the admitted in the through Lateral minimum placed Rs.) selected for
year year entry stipulated time Higher Studies
(2012-13) 520 449 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 207 108 204000 (TWO LAKHS 37
FOUR THOUSAND)
(2013-14) 540 533 (2014-15) O (2015-16) 259 105 240000 (TWO LAKH 45
FOURTY THOUSAND)
(2014-15) 520 510 (2015-16) 9 (2016-17) 289 88 216000 (TWO LAKH 52
SIXTEEN THOUSAND)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating  No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year in minimum stipulated students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higher
the year the year time placed Studies
(2013-14) 300 236 (2014-15) 136 32 180000 (ONE LAKH 4
EIGHTEEN THOUSAND)
(2014-15) 200 133 (2015-16) 84 26 216000 (TWO LAKH 4
SIXTEEN THOUSAND)
(2015-16) 300 244 (2016-17) 188 34 214000 (TWO LAKH 5

20of 5

FOURTEEN THOUSAND)

22/11/2017, 9:42 AM



All Report-MHRD, Nationa Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17

Utilised Amount

56867 (FIFTY SIX THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

50187769 (FIVE CRORE ONE
LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY NINE)

257941 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY
SEVEN THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED FOURTY ONE)

15322 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

3of 5 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
o)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16

Utilised Amount

65291 (SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED NINTY ONE)

132050 (ONE LAKH THIRTY TWO
THOUSAND FIFTY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

53224374 (FIVE CRORE THIRTY
TWO LAKHS TWENTY FOUR
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
SEVENTY FOUR)

12588 (TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT)

0 (ZERO)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

44797 (FOURTY FOUR
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
NINTY SEVEN)

117650 (ONE LAKH SEVENTEEN
THOSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

57198945 (FIVE CRORE SEVENTY
ONE LAKH S NINTY EIGHTY
THOSANDS NINE HUNDRED
FOURTY FIVE)

50786 (FIFTY THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX)

0 (ZERO)

Yes, in some of the
hiiildinoc

22/11/2017, 9:42 AM



All Report-MHRD, Nationa Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF) http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in some of the

students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In  Is Associated  Currently working Joining Leaving  Association
Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type
1 B AROHIT 52 Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 333 Yes Yes 10-09-1990  --- Regular
2 B M SHAH 47  Other Female MCA 264 Yes Yes 15-06-1996  --- Regular
3 Bhavna Parmar 29  Other Female Ph.D 15 Yes Yes 19-02-2016  --- Adhoc /
Contractual
4 BITHIKA 53  Associate Professor  Female Ph.D 294 Yes Yes 01-10-2009  --- Regular
PANDYA
5 Dr Mahipatsinh 50  Dean/ Principal / Male Ph.D 331 Yes Yes 05-11-1990 --- Regular
D Chavda Director / Vice
Chancellor
6 G P PURANIK 58  Associate Professor  Male M.Sc. 440 Yes Yes 01-10-1981  --- Regular
7 G S PANDA 53  Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 266 Yes Yes 22-04-1996  --- Regular
8 |J BHOLA 53  Associate Professor  Female Ph.D 352 Yes Yes 27-10-1988 - Regular
9 J D BHOLA 50  Associate Professor  Male Ph.D 318 Yes Yes 12-12-1991  --- Regular
10 J M SOLANKI 49  Associate Professor  Male MCA 264 Yes Yes 15-06-1996  --- Regular
11 J S RATHOD 53  Associate Professor ~ Female Ph.D 366 Yes Yes 01-12-1987  --- Regular

4of5 12 Jjgruti 32 Other Female Ph.D 15 Yes Yes 19-02-2016  --- %éoﬂ, 9:42 AM



All Report-MHRD, Nationa Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

50f 5

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

JS RAITHOD

Jagruti
Thummar

KJ PATEL
K P DABHI

M B THAKOR

M J JADEJA

N P VERMA

P B CHOKSHI

P M PRAJAPATI
PUSHPA BISHT
R C TRIVEDI
RUPAL PAWAR
S A NIGAM

S B RAVAL

SJ SHUKLA

SN PATEL

S P WRITER

S Z CHAUDHARY
V L MAURYA

Vinod G Meena

o3

32

47

45

50

48

48

53

46

59

52

55

43

53

53

49

49

56

39

ASsOClate Protressor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

remale

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

rn.b

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

3bb

15

246

264

294

162

271

257

246

284

107

113

240

331

296

292

293

322

104

21

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

UT-12-1987

19-02-2016

01-12-1997

15-06-1996

16-12-1993

05-02-2004

18-11-1995

01-01-1997

03-12-1997

29-10-1994

08-07-2009

01-10-2009

15-06-1998

16-11-1990

21-10-1993

07-02-1994

01-01-1994

09-08-1991

01-10-2009

19-02-2016

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Other

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

22/11/2017, 9:42 AM



