National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-I-1297

Institute Name: Lal Bhai Dalpathbhai Arts College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	480	580	520			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	300	300				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

	(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
	UG [3 Years Program(s)]	569	646	1215	1066	133	16	0	429	234	0	0	195
5	DG [2 Vears	20	192	211	200	11	0	0	Q 7	Q1	0	0	22/11/2017, 9:42

Program(s)]	1213	1000	133	. •		1.50			•	
PG [2 Years 29 182 Program(s)]	211	200	11	0	0	87	81	0	0	6

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	520	449	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	207	108	204000 (TWO LAKHS FOUR THOUSAND)	37
(2013-14)	540	533	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	259	105	240000 (TWO LAKH FOURTY THOUSAND)	45
(2014-15)	520	510	(2015-16)	9	(2016-17)	289	88	216000 (TWO LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND)	52

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	300	236	(2014-15)	136	32	180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND)	4
(2014-15)	200	133	(2015-16)	84	26	216000 (TWO LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND)	4
(2015-16)	300	244	(2016-17)	188	34	214000 (TWO LAKH FOURTEEN THOUSAND)	5

2 of 5 22/11/2017, 9:42 AM

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15		
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount		
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings	· ·			
Library	56867 (FIFTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN)	65291 (SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINTY ONE)	44797 (FOURTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINTY SEVEN)		
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (ZERO)	132050 (ONE LAKH THIRTY TWO THOUSAND FIFTY)	117650 (ONE LAKH SEVENTEEN THOSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY)		
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		
Studios	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		
Annual Operational Expenditure					
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	50187769 (FIVE CRORE ONE LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY NINE)	53224374 (FIVE CRORE THIRTY TWO LAKHS TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR)	57198945 (FIVE CRORE SEVENTY ONE LAKH S NINTY EIGHTY THOSANDS NINE HUNDRED FOURTY FIVE)		
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	257941 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FOURTY ONE)	12588 (TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT)	50786 (FIFTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX)		
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	15322 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, in some of the buildings 22/11/2017, 9:42 AM

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	B A ROHIT	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	333	Yes	Yes	10-09-1990		Regular
2	B M SHAH	47	Other	Female	MCA	264	Yes	Yes	15-06-1996		Regular
3	Bhavna Parmar	29	Other	Female	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	19-02-2016		Adhoc / Contractual
4	BITHIKA PANDYA	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	294	Yes	Yes	01-10-2009		Regular
5	Dr Mahipatsinh D Chavda	50	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	331	Yes	Yes	05-11-1990		Regular
6	G P PURANIK	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	440	Yes	Yes	01-10-1981		Regular
7	G S PANDA	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	266	Yes	Yes	22-04-1996		Regular
8	I J BHOLA	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	352	Yes	Yes	27-10-1988		Regular
9	J D BHOLA	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	318	Yes	Yes	12-12-1991		Regular
10	J M SOLANKI	49	Associate Professor	Male	MCA	264	Yes	Yes	15-06-1996		Regular
11	J S RATHOD	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	366	Yes	Yes	01-12-1987		Regular
12	Jagruti	32	Other	Female	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	19-02-2016		Adh 952017, 9:42

4 of

11	J S KATHOD	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.U	366	Yes	Yes	01-12-1987	 Regular
12	Jagruti Thummar	32	Other	Female	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	19-02-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	KJPATEL	47	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	246	Yes	Yes	01-12-1997	 Regular
14	K P DABHI	45	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	264	Yes	Yes	15-06-1996	 Regular
15	M B THAKOR	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	294	Yes	Yes	16-12-1993	 Regular
16	M J JADEJA	48	Other	Female	M.A	162	Yes	Yes	05-02-2004	 Other
17	N P VERMA	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	271	Yes	Yes	18-11-1995	 Regular
18	P B CHOKSHI	53	Other	Male	M.Sc.	257	Yes	Yes	01-01-1997	 Regular
19	P M PRAJAPATI	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	246	Yes	Yes	03-12-1997	 Regular
20	PUSHPA BISHT	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	284	Yes	Yes	29-10-1994	 Regular
21	R C TRIVEDI	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	08-07-2009	 Regular
22	RUPAL PAWAR	55	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	113	Yes	Yes	01-10-2009	 Regular
23	S A NIGAM	43	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	240	Yes	Yes	15-06-1998	 Regular
24	S B RAVAL	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	331	Yes	Yes	16-11-1990	 Regular
25	S J SHUKLA	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	296	Yes	Yes	21-10-1993	 Regular
26	S N PATEL	49	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	292	Yes	Yes	07-02-1994	 Regular
27	S P WRITER	49	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	293	Yes	Yes	01-01-1994	 Regular
28	S Z CHAUDHARY	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	322	Yes	Yes	09-08-1991	 Regular
29	V L MAURYA	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	104	Yes	Yes	01-10-2009	 Regular
30	Vinod G Meena	39	Other	Male	Ph.D	21	Yes	Yes	19-02-2016	 Adhoc / Contractual

5 of 5 22/11/2017, 9:42 AM